Attestation of Conformity
No. N8AUK 095619 0018 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 2
After preparation of the necessary UK regulation technical documentation as well as the UK declaration of
conformity the required UKCA marking can be affixed on the product. Other applicable UK regulations have to be
observed.
TÜV SÜD Certification and Testing (China) Co., Ltd. No. 10, Huaxia Rd.(m), Xishan District, Wuxi, Jiangsu, P. R. China
Holder of Certificate: Sungrow Energy Storage

only to the particular sample submitted for testing and certification. For details see:
Test report no.: 704092211503-00
Date, 2022-04-24
( Zhengdong Ma )
Attestation of Conformity
No. N8AUK 095619 0018 Rev. 00
Page 2 of 2
After preparation of the necessary UK regulation technical documentation as well as the UK declaration of
conformity the required UKCA marking can be affixed on the product. Other applicable UK regulations have to be
observed.
TÜV SÜD Certification and Testing (China) Co., Ltd. No. 10, Huaxia Rd.(m), Xishan District, Wuxi, Jiangsu, P. R. China
Model(s): SBR096, SBR128, SBR160,
SBR192, SBR224, SBR256
Parameters:
Nominal Energy 9.6kWh(SBR096)
12.8kWh(SBR128)
16kWh(SBR160)
19.2kWh(SBR192)
22.4kWh(SBR224)
25.6kWh(SBR256)
Operating Voltage d.c. 162-219V(SBR096)
d.c. 216-292V(SBR128)
d.c. 270-365V(SBR160)
d.c. 324-438V(SBR192)